

COLLEGE OF ALAMEDA COLLEGE COUNCIL AGENDA

February 22, 2023 A149 2:30-3:30 pm

Zoom: <u>https://cccconfer.zoom.us/my/dbajrami</u>

The Meeting Will Be Recorded

Co-Chair Dr. Diana Bajrami, Acting President Co-Chair Dr. Matthew Goldstein, Academic Senate President Co-Chair Louie Martirez, Classified Senate President

1.	Approval of the Agenda	Action	Goldstein/Martirez
2.	Approval of 12/7/22 College Council Meeting Notes	Action	Goldstein/ Martirez
3.	Announcements	Information	Duke/Goldstein/ Martirez
4.	Motions/Requested Actions or Reports from Other Shared Governance Committees (Written report/action to be taken by College Council)	Information	Goldstein/ Martirez
5.	HR/Recruitments	Information	Goldstein/ Martirez
6.	Guided Pathways	Information	Benavides/Duke/Jones
7.	Education Master Plan	Information	Duke/ Benavides/Jones
8.	IEPI	Information	Duke/Gill
9.	Evening Supervision Managers	Information	Duke/Jones
10.	Other	Action	Goldstein/ Martirez/Duke
11.	Adjournment	Action	Goldstein/ Martirez
L			

Our Mission The Mission of College of Alameda is to serve the educational needs of its diverse community by providing comprehensive and flexible programs and resources that empower students to achieve their goals.